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Voting Intention:
June 2023

All giving a voting intentionHeadline voting intention

Labour lead = +23Labour lead = +22

47%

25%

13%

8%

8%

Labour

Conservative

Lib Dems

Green

Other

48%

25%

13%

7%

6%

Labour

Conservative

Lib Dems

Green

Other

Source: Ipsos Political MonitorBase: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023; Headline Voting Intention:  all  9/10 certain to vote, always/usually/it depends vote in General Elections = 635. Margin of error is displayed 
at +/- 4% All polls are subject to a wide range of potential sources of error. On the basis of the historical record of the polls at recent general elections, there is a 9 in 10 chance that the true 
value of a party’s support lies within 4 points of the estimates provided by this poll, and a 2 in 3 chance that they lie within 2 points. This is especially important to keep in mind when 
calculating party lead figures. 

How do you intend to vote in the General Election? Will you vote…?
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Corbyn elected
(Sept 15)

May as PM
(July 16)

Starmer elected
(June 20)

Truss as PM 
(Sept 22)

Headline voting intention:
Since the 2015 General Election

4

25%
Conservative

%

June 2023

Johnson as PM
(July 19)

Base: c. :800 British adults 18; Prior to July 2015 the turnout filter is “All certain to vote”; From July 2015 turnout filter is “all  9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends vote in 
General Elections.  Note small change in methodology in approach to prompting Brexit Party in July 2019

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

47%
Labour

General Election

How would you vote if there were an election tomorrow?

Sunak as PM 
(Oct 22)
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Miliband elected
(Sept 10)

Corbyn elected
(Sept 15)

May as PM
(July 16)

Johnson as PM
(July 19)

Cameron elected
(Dec 05)

Brown as PM
(June 07)

Starmer
elected
(June 20)

Truss 
as PM

(Sept 22)

Sunak 
as PM

(Oct 22)

Headline voting intention:
January ‘04 – June ‘23

%

Base: c. 800 British adults; Prior to July 2015 the turnout filter is “All certain to vote”; From July 2015 turnout filter is “all 9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends vote in General 
Elections. 

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

June 2023

25% Conservative

47% Labour

13% Lib Dem
8% Green

General Election

5

How would you vote if there were an election tomorrow?

2% Reform UK
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Rishi Sunak Keir Starmer The Government

Satisfaction with leaders and the Government: June 2023

7

49%

20%

31%

Dissatisfied

Don’t know

Satisfied
-3.5 swing 
from May 2023

Net = -18

59%

13%

28%

Net = -68Net = -31

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. Swing is calculated as the average of change in % “satisfied” and % “dissatisfied” 

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way…. is running the country / doing his job
as Prime Minister /Leader of the Labour Party?

80%

8%
12%

+0.5 swing 
from May 2023

-3 swing 
from May 2023
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Rishi Sunak: 
Satisfaction

Net = -31

June 2023

28%
Satisfied

13%
Don’t know

59%
Dissatisfied

Source: Ipsos  Political Monitor

8

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Rishi Sunak is doing his job as Prime Minister?

28%

13%
59%

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023

Among all
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Rishi Sunak: 
Satisfaction amongst Conservative supporters

Net = +31

61%
Satisfied

9%
Don’t know

30%
Dissatisfied

Source: Ipsos  Political Monitor

9

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Rishi Sunak is doing his job as Prime Minister?

61%
9%

30%
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Satisfied

30%
Dissatisfied

June 2023 November 2022 – June 2023

Base: 183 Conservative party supporters aged 18+, 14-20 June 2023
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Net satisfaction with Prime Ministers (1979-2023)

10

Number of months after becoming prime minister 

N
et satisfaction

Sunak 

Note: Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 
Base: c.1,000 British adults each month

Blair

Major

Cameron

Brown

Thatcher

May

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way … is doing his/her job as Prime Minister?

Johnson

Truss

Sunak
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Net satisfaction with the Government (1979 – 2023)

11

Blair’s gov

Major’s gov

Cameron’s gov

Johnson’s gov

Brown’s gov

Thatcher’s gov

May’s gov

N
et satisfaction

Number of months after assuming government

Note: Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 
Base: c.1,000 British adults each month

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way the government is running the country?

Truss’ gov

Sunak’s gov

Sunak’s Gov
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Keir Starmer: 
Satisfaction

Net = -18

June 2023
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31%
Satisfied

20%
Don’t know

49%
Dissatisfied

June 2020 – June 2023

31%
Satisfied

49%
Dissatisfied

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

12

31%

20%

49%

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Keir Starmer is doing his job as leader of the Labour 
Party?

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023
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Net = +27

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Ju
n-

20
Au

g-
20

O
ct

-2
0

D
ec

-2
0

Fe
b-

21
Ap

r-2
1

Ju
n-

21
Au

g-
21

O
ct

-2
1

Ja
n-

22
Ap

r-2
2

Ju
n-

22
Au

g-
22

O
ct

-2
2

D
ec

-2
2

Fe
b-

23
Ap

r-2
3

Ju
n-

23

56%
Satisfied

15% %
Don’t know

29%
Dissatisfied

56%
Satisfied

29%
Dissatisfied

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

13

56%

15%

29%

Keir Starmer: 
Satisfaction amongst Labour supporters
Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Keir Starmer is doing his job as leader of the Labour 
Party?

Base: 377 Labour Party supporters aged 18+, 14-20 June 2023

June 2023 June 2020 – June 2023
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Starmer

Corbyn

Blair

Smith

Kinnock

Miliband

Foot

Cameron

Duncan-smith

Hague

Howard

Net satisfaction with Opposition Leaders 
(1980 – 2023)

N
et
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at
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n

Number of months after becoming opposition leader

Note: Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 
Base: c.1,000 British adults each month

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

14

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way … is doing his job as leader of the … Party?

Starmer
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Ed Davey: 
Satisfaction

Net = -11

June 2023
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Satisfied

43%
Don’t know

34%
Dissatisfied

September 2020 – June 2023

34%
Satisfied

23%
Dissatisfied

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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23%

43%

34%

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Ed Davey is doing his job as leader of the Liberal 
Democrats?

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023
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ECONOMIC
OPTIMISM
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Economic Optimism Index
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EOI = -37

June 2023 January 2007 – June 2023

21%
Improve

18%
Stay the same

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

58%
Get worse

58%18%

21%

3%

58%
Get worse

18%
Stay the 
same

21%
Improve

3%
Don’t know

17

Do you think that the general economic condition of the country will improve, stay the same or get 
worse over the next 12 months?

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023
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Economic Optimism Index
(1998-2023)
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Base: c.1,000 British adults 18+ each month

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Net optimism

-37%

Do you think that the general economic condition of the country will improve, stay the same or get 
worse over the next 12 months?
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Most capable 
Chancellor: 
2011-2022
Who do you think 
would make the most 
capable Chancellor, the 
Conservative’s Jeremy 
Hunt, or Labour’s 
Rachel Reeves?

35%
36%

29%
34%
35%
36%

40%
38%

41%

46%

46%
41%

45%

48%

29%
29%

36%
35%

37%
34%

38%
35%

29%
33%

30%

29%

28%
32%

24%

17%

35%
41%

Mar-2011
Mar-2012

June-2012
Dec-2012
Jun-2013
Aug-2013
Dec-2013
Mar-2014
Mar-2015

Feb-2016

Nov-2016
Nov-2017

Oct-2019

Dec-2020

Nov-2022
Jun-2023

Rishi Sunak

Sajid Javid

Phillip Hammond

George Osborne

George Osborne

Anneliese Dodds

John McDonnell

John McDonnell

John McDonnell

Ed Balls

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 

Jeremy Hunt Rachel Reeves
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Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor

20

June 2023

22% Conservatives

48% Labour

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 

Which party would be most effective in getting good value for public spending?
Do you think a Labour or Conservative Government would be most effective 
in getting good value for the public money it spends?
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15%

42%

34%

21%

37%

23%

21

The public think the Conservatives will spend too little on 
public services, whilst Labour will spend too much
As you know the government spends public money in a variety of areas, such as defence, welfare, 
pensions, public services (such as education, transport and the NHS) and servicing the national debt. 
This is mainly paid for through taxation and government borrowing. Do you think the following parties 
would spend too much, too little or about the right amount in total if they win the next General Election?

The Conservative party

The Labour party

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 

Too muchAbout the right amountToo little
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ISSUES FOR THE NEXT 
GENERAL ELECTION
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Which issues will 
help decide your 
vote?
Looking ahead to the next 
General Election, which, if any, 
issues do you think will be very 
important to you in helping you 
decide which party to vote for? 

23

12%

5%

5%

5%

6%

7%

10%

11%

12%

15%

22%

31%

31%

Don't know

Europe/ EU/ Brexit

Poverty/ inequality

Oil/ energy/ gas policy

Taxation

Lack of faith in politicians

Protecting the environment/ climate change

Housing

Education/ schools

Asylum and immigration

Managing the economy / economic situation

Inflation/ rising cost of living

Healthcare /  NHS /  hospitals

Change 
since Dec 2019

-21

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. *This chart only shows issues which were mentioned by at least 5%. For the full list of issues, please see the full data tables.

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

+27

+12

+8
-10
+4
-1
+4

-1
+4

-1
-50

+5
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Which issues will help decide your vote? Top five issues 
Looking ahead to the next General Election, which, if any, issues do you think will be very important to 
you in helping you decide which party to vote for? 

24

12%

15%

22%

31%

31%

Education

Immigration

Economy

Inflation

Health

14%

15%

23%

37%

38%

Education

Housing

Economy

Health

Inflation

9%

22%

23%

27%

30%

Education

Health

Economy

Immigration

Inflation

Among all

Among Labour party supporters

Among Conservative party supporters

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023 ,including Conservative supporters (183), Labour supporters (377)
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Which issues will help decide your vote? Top five issues 
Looking ahead to the next General Election, which, if any, issues do you think will be very important to 
you in helping you decide which party to vote for? 

25

12%

15%

22%

31%

31%

Education

Immigration

Economy

Inflation

Health

14%

16%

24%

31%

38%

Housing

Education

Economy

Inflation

Health

11%

16%

23%

25%

32%

Education

Housing

Economy

Health

Inflation

Among all

Among 35-54s

Among 18-34s

Source: Ipsos Political MonitorBase: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023 ,including 18-34 year olds (295), 35-54 (342), 55+ (396).
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24%

26%
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31%

32%
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37%

38%

38%

39%

41%

11%

33%

23%

17%

21%

24%

22%

18%

17%

15%

23%

11%

15%

11%

The Environment

Defence

Crime and anti-social behaviour

Asylum and immigration

Handling GB's future relationship with the EU

Managing the economy

Taxation

Pensions

Education

Reducing the cost of living

Unemployment

Housing

Benefits

HealthcareBest party 
on key 
issues
Which party do 
you think has the 
best policies on … 
the Conservatives, 
Labour, Liberal 
Democrats, or 
some other party? 
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Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023
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Lab +24
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Lab +15

Lab +22

Lab +15

Lab +14
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Lab +8
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Lab +1

Con +18

Lab +3
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June 2023

24% Conservatives

29% Labour

4% Lib Dems

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on managing the economy: 1990-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on managing the economy, the Conservatives, 
Labour, Liberal Democrats or some other party? 
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June 2023

22% Conservatives

31% Labour

5% Lib Dems

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on taxation: 1979-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on taxation, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? 
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Best party on reducing the cost of living: 2022-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on reducing the cost of living, the 
Conservatives, Labour, Liberal Democrats or some other party? 

40%

36%

37%

14%

17%

15%

November 2022

February 2023

June 2023

Source: Ipsos  Political Monitor
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Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023

ConservativesLabour 
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June 2023

33% Conservatives

15% Labour

2% Lib Dems

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on defence: 1983-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on defence, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? 
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June 2023

17% Conservatives

26% Labour

7% Lib Dems

Conservative governmentLabour government

UKIP

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on asylum and immigration: 2005-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on asylum and immigration, the Conservatives, 
Labour, Liberal Democrats or some other party? 
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11% Conservatives

41% Labour

5% Lib Dems

33

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on healthcare: 1978-2023

June 2023

Which party do you think has the best policies on healthcare, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? (Note before 1988 this was asked as “NHS”)
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11% Conservatives

38% Labour

4% Lib Dems

34

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on housing: 1978-2023

June 2023

Which party do you think has the best policies on housing, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? 
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17% Conservatives

32% Labour

7% Lib Dems

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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June 2023

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on education: 1977-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on education, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? 
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Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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June 2023

21% Conservatives

29% Labour

9% Lib Dems

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave.

Best party on handling Britain’s future with the EU: 2017-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on handling Britain’s future relationship with the 
European Union, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal Democrats or some other party? 



© Ipsos | Ipsos Political Monitor | June 2023

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

M
ar

 1
0

Ju
l 1

0
N

ov
 1

0
M

ar
 1

1
Ju

l 1
1

N
ov

 1
1

M
ar

 1
2

Ju
l 1

2
N

ov
 1

2
M

ar
 1

3
Ju

l 1
3

N
ov

 1
3

M
ar

 1
4

Ju
l 1

4
N

ov
 1

4
M

ar
 1

5
Ju

l 1
5

N
ov

 1
5

M
ar

 1
6

Ju
l 1

6
N

ov
 1

6
M

ar
 1

7
Ju

l 1
7

N
ov

 1
7

M
ar

 1
8

Ju
l 1

8
N

ov
 1

8
M

ar
 1

9
Ju

l 1
9

N
ov

 1
9

M
ar

 2
0

Ju
l 2

0
N

ov
 2

0
M

ar
 2

1
Ju

l 2
1

N
ov

 2
1

M
ar

 2
2

Ju
l 2

2
N

ov
 2

2
M

ar
 2

3

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor

37

June 2023

15% Conservatives

39% Labour

4% Lib Dems

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave.

Best party on benefits: 2010-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on benefits, the Conservatives, Labour, Liberal 
Democrats or some other party? 
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June 2023

23% Conservatives
24% Labour

5% Lib Dems

Conservative governmentLabour government

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave. 
Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on crime and anti-social behaviour: 2005-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on crime and anti-social behaviour, the 
Conservatives, Labour, Liberal Democrats or some other party? 
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June 2023

11% Conservatives

14% Labour

9% Lib Dems

Conservative government Conservative governmentLabour government

29% Greens
(The Green Party were first 
coded as a separate party 
in Dec-19, before this they 
fell under “other party”)

Latest wave base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. c.1000 people asked each wave.. Terms used to collect this trend have varied from “the natural environment” in 1987 to 
“protecting the natural environment” from 1990-2007Data collected prior to June 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from June 2008 was via telephone 

Best party on the environment: 1986-2023
Which party do you think has the best policies on the environment, the Conservatives, Labour, 
Liberal Democrats or some other party? 
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45%

50%

34%

28%

40

What do the party leaders stand for?
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I don’t know what … stands for

Agree Disagree

Keir Starmer

Rishi Sunak

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 
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49%
53%

38%
45%

51%

34%
38%

44%

37%
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56%

28%
33%
33%

23%

49%
41%

37%

Jun-23
Jan-23
Jul-22

Jun-22

Apr-15
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Aug-13

Jun-23
Jan-23
Jul-22

Jun-22

Apr-15
Oct-13
Aug-13

What do the 
party leaders 
stand for? 
Trends
To what extent do you 
agree or disagree with 
the following 
statements?
I don’t know what … 
stands for

Boris Johnson

David Cameron

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 

Keir Starmer

Ed Miliband

Rishi Sunak
Agree Disagree
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19%
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42

Almost three in five say they know too little about what Labour or the 
Conservatives would do in office, after the next election
As you may know, the next General Election is expected to take place next year. In your 
opinion do you think the following parties have given too much, too little or about the 
right amount of information so far about what they would do in office if they won? 

Too much

Labour party

Conservative party

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 

About the right amountToo little
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Two thirds are 
unable to name a 
member of 
Labour’s Shadow 
Cabinet
Other than Labour leader 
Keir Starmer, which 
members of Labour’s 
Shadow Cabinet can you 
name? Please name as 
many as you can

23%

9%

5%

5%

4%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

2%

65%

Angela Rayner

Rachel Reeves

Wes Streeting

Yvette Cooper

David Lammy

Ed Miliband

Harriet Harman*

Lisa Nandy

Jonathan Ashworth

Jeremy Corbyn*

Anneliese Dodds

Emily Thornberry

I don't know any/ don't know

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023
(all participants who received 2% or more mentioning them are included in 
this chart. For the full list please see the tables on our website). 

43

(*named by respondent 
but not a member)

(*named by respondent 
but not a member)
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Labour and their 
green energy pledge
As you may know, Labour have 
recently announced a delay in 
their policy to spend £28 billion a 
year investing in green energy 
projects if they win the next 
General Election. Shadow 
Chancellor Rachel Reeves has 
said this pledge will not be met 
until the second half of the next 
parliament due to the country’s 
financial circumstances. Thinking 
about Labour’s decision to 
announce a delay to this policy, 
which, if any, of the following do 
you think this announcement 
shows about Labour?

42%
41%

34%
33%

32%
31%

30%
27%
27%

18%
1%

5%

Will saying anything to win a General Election

Shows flexibility as circumstances change

Is prepared to take tough decisions

Will spend too much public money in office

Is indecisive

Takes green issues seriously

Would manage the economy responsibly

Cannot be trusted to deliver pledges it makes

Is ready for government

Does not take green issues seriously

None of these

Don’t know

44

Labour …

Base: 1,033 British adults 18+, 14-20 June 2023. 
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